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South Carolina TLegislature

May 05, 2024, 03:42:44 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*1066 (Rat #0556, Act #0561 of 1984) General Bill, By T.D. Wise
A Bill to authorize the Secretary of State to restore the charter of Waterway Properties, Inc.

06/01/84
06/06/84
06/07/84
06/13/84
06/14/84
06/15/84
06/19/84
06/21/84
06/21/84
06/21/84
07/02/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2194
Read second time SJ-2254

Read third time and sent to House SJ-2303

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3630
Read second time HJ-3718

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3760

Ratified R 556

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/21/84

Act No. 561
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