South Carolina Legislature

May 05, 2024, 03:42:44 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*1066 (Rat #0556, Act #0561 of 1984) General Bill, By T.D. Wise

A Bill to authorize the Secretary of State to restore the charter of Waterway Properties, Inc.

06/01/84	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2194
06/06/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-2254
06/07/84	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2303
06/13/84	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3630
06/14/84	House	Read second time HJ-3718
06/15/84	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3760
06/19/84		Ratified R 556
06/21/84		Signed By Governor
06/21/84		Effective date 06/21/84
06/21/84		Act No. 561
07/02/84		Copies available